Demo Day ltinerary

Time

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

515 PM

5:20 PM

5:40 PM

Description
Networking
Welcome Talk
Speech by UnshackledVC
Pitch 1

Pitch 2

Pitch 3

Pitch 4: Vastra
Pitch 5: dime
Deliberation

Anvil Talk
Sponsor Talk 1
Sponsor Talk 2
Anvil Talk

Awards Ceremony

Networking

Speaker

n/a

William Gomez
Nitin Pachisia
tba

tba

tba

Vastra

dime

Mitch Daniels
William Gomez
Tim Peoples
Eric Carlson
William Gomez
Yarkin Sakucoglu

Yarkin Sakucoglu






