## Demo Day Itinerary

Time	Description	Speaker
3:30 PM	Networking	n/a
3:45 PM	Welcome Talk	William Gomez
3:50 PM	Speech by UnshackledVC	Nitin Pachisia
4:00 PM	Pitch 1	tba
4:10 PM	Pitch 2	tba
4:20 PM	Pitch 3	tba
4:30 PM	Pitch 4: Vastra	Vastra
4:40 PM	Pitch 5: dime	dime
4:50 PM	Deliberation	Mitch Daniels
5:00 PM	Anvil Talk	William Gomez
5:05 PM	Sponsor Talk 1	Tim Peoples
5:10 PM	Sponsor Talk 2	Eric Carlson
5:15 PM	Anvil Talk	William Gomez
5:20 PM	Awards Ceremony	Yarkin Sakucoglu
5:40 PM	Networking	Yarkin Sakucoglu